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ANDERSON'S

ARMAGH POLKA

BALLYDESMOND POLKA #1

BALLYDESMOND POLKA #2

BALLYDESMOND POLKA #3

BANK OF IRELAND

BANSHEE REEL

BELLTABLE WALTZ

BIRD IN THE BUSH

BLARNEY PILGRIM

BOYNE HUNT

BOYS OF BLUEHILL

BRITCHES FULL OF STITCHES

BROSNA SLIDE

CAMERONIAN

CARRAROE JIG

CLIFFS OF MOHER

CLUB CEILI

COME WEST ALONG THE ROAD

CONCERTINA REEL

CONNAUGHTMAN'S RAMBLES

COOK IN THE KITCHEN

CORK H'PIPE

CREGG'S PIPES

CRONIN'S H'PIPE

DENIS MURPHY'S POLKA

DENIS MURPHY'S SLIDE

DROWSY MAGGIE

DUSTY WINDOWSILL

EARL'S CHAIR

EAVESDROPPER

FATHER KELLY'S #1

FOXHUNTER'S

FROST IS ALL OVER

GEESE IN THE BOG

GLASS OF BEER

GREEN MOUNTAIN

HASTE TO THE WEDDING

HAUNTED HOUSE

HOME RULER

HUMORS OF ENNISTYMON

HUMOURS OF GLENDART

JACKIE COLEMAN'S #1

JERRY'S BEAVER HAT

JIM WARD'S JIG

JOE COOLEY'S

JOE COOLEY'S JIG

JOHN DOHERTY'S MAZURKA

KERRY REEL

KESH JIG

KID ON THE MOUNTAIN

KILLAVIL JIG (Kilavil)

KILMALEY

KITTY'S WEDDING

LADY ANN MONTGOMERY

LANGSTROM'S PONY

LARK IN THE MORNING

LEITRIM FANCY

LILTING BANSHEE

LITTLE DIAMOND

LONDON LASSES

LONG NOTE

251001
251002
251003
251004
251005
251006
251007
251008
251009
251010
251011
251012
251013
251014
251015
251016
251017
251018
251019
251020
251021
251022
251023
251024
251025
251026
251027
251028
251029
251030
251031
251032
251033
251034
251035
251036
251037
251038
251039
251040
251041
251042
251043
251044
251045
251046
251047
251048
251049
251050
251051
251052
251053
251054
251055
251056
251057
251058
251059
251060
251061
251062

type
REEL
POLKA
POLKA
POLKA
POLKA
REEL
REEL
WALTZ
REEL
JIG
REEL
H'PIPE
POLKA
SLIDE
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
REEL
H'PIPE
POLKA
SLIDE
REEL
JIG
REEL
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
H'PIPE
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
JIG
MAZURKA
REEL
JIG
SNIG
JIG
REEL
H'PIPE
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
JIG
POLKA
REEL
JIG
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MAGGIE IN THE WOOD

MAID BEHIND THE BAR

MAID ON THE GREEN

MAIDS OF ARDAGH

MAUDE MILLAR

MERRY BLACKSMITH

MISS McLEOD'S

MISS MONAGHAN

MORNING LARK

MORRISON'S

MOUNTAIN ROAD

MURROE POLKA

MY DARLING ASLEEP

O'KEEFFE'S SLIDE

OUT ON THE OCEAN

OVER THE MOOR TO MAGGIE

PAY THE RECKONING

PEG RYAN'S POLKA

QUEEN OF THE FAIR

RAMBLING PITCHFORK

RED HAIRED LASS

ROARING MARY

ROSE IN THE HEATHER

SACKOW'S JIG

SADDLE THE PONY

SAILOR'S BONNET

SAINT ANNE'S REEL

SALAMANCA REEL

SALLY GARDENS

SHANNON BREEZE

SHEEHAN'S

SHIP IN FULL SAIL

SHIPS ARE SAILING

SHOE THE DONKEY

SILVER SPEAR

SIXPENNY MONEY

SKYLARK

SONNY MURRAY'S

SONNY'S MAZURKA

SWEENEY'S POLKA

TABHAIR DOM DO LAMH

TEETOTALLER

TIM MALONEY'S

TOBIN'S FAVOURITE

TOM BILLY'S

TONRA'S

TOSS THE FEATHERS 1

TOSS THE FEATHERS 2

TRIP TO ATHLONE

TULLA REEL

VINCENT CAMPBELL'S MAZURKA

WANDERING MINSTREL

WISE MAID

WOMAN OF THE HOUSE

251063
251064
251065
251066
251067
251068
251069
251070
251071

251072
251073
251074
251075
251076
251077
251078
251079
251080
251081
251082
251083
251084
251085
251086
251087
251088
251089
251090
251091
251092
251093
251094
251095
251096
251097
251098
251099
251100
251101

251102
251103
251104
251105
251106
251107
251108
251109
251110
251111

251112
251113
251114
251115
251116

POLKA
REEL
JIG
POLKA
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
REEL
POLKA
JIG
SLIDE
JIG
REEL
JIG
POLKA
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
REEL
JIG
REEL
WALTZ
REEL
JIG
REEL
H'PIPE
WALTZ
POLKA
WALTZ
REEL
REEL
JIG
JIG
JIG
REEL
REEL
JIG
REEL
MAZURKA
JIG
REEL
REEL
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