

BB'S IRISH TRADITIONAL TUNE LIBRARY**CCE SESSION TUNES VOLUME 1****(Dublin 2001)**

		type	key
ANDERSON'S	251001	REEL	D
ARMAGH POLKA	251002	POLKA	D
BALLYDESMOND POLKA #1	251003	POLKA	Am
BALLYDESMOND POLKA #2	251004	POLKA	Am
BALLYDESMOND POLKA #3	251005	POLKA	G
BANK OF IRELAND	251006	REEL	Dmix
BANSHEE REEL	251007	REEL	G
BELLTABLE WALTZ	251008	WALTZ	D
BIRD IN THE BUSH	251009	REEL	G
BLARNEY PILGRIM	251010	JIG	Dmix
BOYNE HUNT	251011	REEL	D
BOYS OF BLUEHILL	251012	H'PIPE	D
BRITCHES FULL OF STITCHES	251013	POLKA	G
BROSNA SLIDE	251014	SLIDE	G
CAMERONIAN	251015	REEL	D
CARRAROE JIG	251016	JIG	D
CLIFFS OF MOHER	251017	JIG	Ador
CLUB CEILI	251018	JIG	G
COME WEST ALONG THE ROAD	251019	REEL	G
CONCERTINA REEL	251020	REEL	D
CONNAUGHTMAN'S RAMBLES	251021	JIG	D
COOK IN THE KITCHEN	251022	JIG	G
CORK H'PIPE	251023	H'PIPE	D
CREGG'S PIPES	251024	REEL	G
CRONIN'S H'PIPE	251025	H'PIPE	G
DENIS MURPHY'S POLKA	251026	POLKA	D
DENIS MURPHY'S SLIDE	251027	SLIDE	D
DROWSY MAGGIE	251028	REEL	Em
DUSTY WINDOWSILL	251029	JIG	Ador
EARL'S CHAIR	251030	REEL	D
EAVESDROPPER	251031	JIG	G
FATHER KELLY'S #1	251032	REEL	G
FOXHUNTER'S	251033	REEL	G
FROST IS ALL OVER	251034	JIG	D
GEESE IN THE BOG	251035	JIG	Am
GLASS OF BEER	251036	REEL	Bm
GREEN MOUNTAIN	251037	REEL	D
HASTE TO THE WEDDING	251038	JIG	D
HAUNTED HOUSE	251039	JIG	G
HOME RULER	251040	H'PIPE	D
HUMORS OF ENNISTYMON	251041	JIG	G
HUMOURS OF GLENDART	251042	JIG	D
JACKIE COLEMAN'S #1	251043	REEL	D
JERRY'S BEAVER HAT	251044	JIG	D
JIM WARD'S JIG	251045	JIG	G
JOE COOLEY'S	251046	REEL	Em
JOE COOLEY'S JIG	251047	JIG	D
JOHN DOHERTY'S MAZURKA	251048	MAZURKA	D
KERRY REEL	251049	REEL	Em
KESH JIG	251050	JIG	G
KID ON THE MOUNTAIN	251051	S/JIG	Em
KILLAVIL JIG (Kilavil)	251052	JIG	Em
KILMALEY	251053	REEL	G
KITTY'S WEDDING	251054	H'PIPE	D
LADY ANN MONTGOMERY	251055	REEL	D
LANGSTROM'S PONY	251056	JIG	A
LARK IN THE MORNING	251057	JIG	D
LEITRIM FANCY	251058	JIG	Em
LILTING BANSHEE	251059	JIG	Am
LITTLE DIAMOND	251060	POLKA	D
LONDON LASSES	251061	REEL	G
LONG NOTE	251062	JIG	Dmix

MAGGIE IN THE WOOD	251063	POLKA	G
MAID BEHIND THE BAR	251064	REEL	D
MAID ON THE GREEN	251065	JIG	G
MAIDS OF ARDAGH	251066	POLKA	D
MAUDE MILLAR	251067	REEL	Em
MERRY BLACKSMITH	251068	REEL	D
MISS McLEOD'S	251069	REEL	G
MISS MONAGHAN	251070	REEL	D
MORNING LARK	251071	JIG	D
MORRISON'S	251072	JIG	Em
MOUNTAIN ROAD	251073	REEL	D
MURROE POLKA	251074	POLKA	G
MY DARLING ASLEEP	251075	JIG	D
O'KEEFFE'S SLIDE	251076	SLIDE	Am
OUT ON THE OCEAN	251077	JIG	G
OVER THE MOOR TO MAGGIE	251078	REEL	G
PAY THE RECKONING	251079	JIG	G
PEG RYAN'S POLKA	251080	POLKA	D
QUEEN OF THE FAIR	251081	JIG	D
RAMBLING PITCHFORK	251082	JIG	D
RED HAIRE LASS	251083	REEL	G
ROARING MARY	251084	REEL	D
ROSE IN THE HEATHER	251085	JIG	D
SACKOW'S JIG	251086	JIG	D
SADDLE THE PONY	251087	JIG	G
SAILOR'S BONNET	251088	REEL	D
SAINT ANNE'S REEL	251089	REEL	D
SALAMANCA REEL	251090	REEL	D
SALLY GARDENS	251091	REEL	G
SHANNON BREEZE	251092	REEL	D
SHEEHAN'S	251093	REEL	G
SHIP IN FULL SAIL	251094	JIG	G
SHIPS ARE SAILING	251095	REEL	Em
SHOE THE DONKEY	251096	WALTZ	G
SILVER SPEAR	251097	REEL	D
SIXPENNY MONEY	251098	JIG	D
SKYLARK	251099	REEL	D
SONNY MURRAY'S	251100	H'PIPE	D
SONNY'S MAZURKA	251101	WALTZ	D
SWEENEY'S POLKA	251102	POLKA	A
TABHAIR DOM DO LAMH	251103	WALTZ	G
TEETOTALLER	251104	REEL	G
TIM MALONEY'S	251105	REEL	G
TOBIN'S FAVOURITE	251106	JIG	D
TOM BILLY'S	251107	JIG	Am
TONRA'S	251108	JIG	D
TOSS THE FEATHERS 1	251109	REEL	D
TOSS THE FEATHERS 2	251110	REEL	Em
TRIP TO ATHLONE	251111	JIG	D
TULLA REEL	251112	REEL	D
VINCENT CAMPBELL'S MAZURKA	251113	MAZURKA	G
WANDERING MINSTREL	251114	JIG	D
WISE MAID	251115	REEL	D
WOMAN OF THE HOUSE	251116	REEL	G